
香港青少年運動員飛躍基金
【飛躍2025】田徑錦標賽

女子 U10 - 60米 (第 1 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 09:15 (08:55~09:05)

鄭心瑜2 1385U10 民生(小學CHENG SUM YU

張心柔3 1395U10CHEUNG SUM YAU

葉釓攸4 1623U10 短跑手聯YIP KA YAU

陳俙彤5 1362U10CHAN HEI TUNG

黎㦤晴6 1471U10 FLYERLAI JOSEPHINE 

謝佑心7 1588U10 民生(小學TSE YAU SUM

女子 U10 - 60米 (第 2 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 09:15 (08:55~09:05)

何韻瑤2 1442U10HO WAN YIU

李馥柔3 1632U10 飛達Lee Fuk Yau 

區卓藍4 1354U10 香港嘉諾AU CHEUK LAM

陸泳曈5 1536U10 短跑手聯LUK CALLIE

李欣樺6 1505U10LEE YAN WAH

沈凱翎7 1559U10 民生(小學SHAM HOI LING

女子 U10 - 100米 (第 1 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 14:20 (14:00~14:10)

楊千葶2 1618U10YEUNG CHIN TING

黎㦤晴3 1471U10 FLYERLAI JOSEPHINE 

鄭心瑜4 1385U10 民生(小學CHENG SUM YU

陳俙彤5 1362U10CHAN HEI TUNG

葉釓攸6 1623U10 短跑手聯YIP KA YAU

區卓藍7 1354U10 香港嘉諾AU CHEUK LAM

女子 U10 - 100米 (第 2 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 14:20 (14:00~14:10)

李欣樺3 1505U10LEE YAN WAH

潘翎楓4 1555U10 香港嘉諾POON LING FUNG

陸泳曈5 1536U10 短跑手聯LUK CALLIE

沈凱翎6 1559U10 民生(小學SHAM HOI LING

張心柔7 1395U10CHEUNG SUM YAU

女子 U10 - 200米 (第 1 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 11:35 (11:15~11:25)

周穎詩4 1379U10CHAU WING SZE

何韻瑤5 1442U10HO WAN YIU

夏菲唯6 1615U10 飛達XIA HATHAWAY 

楊千葶7 1618U10YEUNG CHIN TING

女子 U10 - 400米 (第 1 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 15:25 (15:05~15:15)

周穎詩4 1379U10CHAU WING SZE

劉希晴5 1485U10LAU HEI CHING

鄭宇珊6 1382U10 飛達CHENG BEATRICE 

女子 U10~U12 - 800米 (第 1 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 16:30 (16:10~16:20)

周穎詩1 1379U10CHAU WING SZE

劉希晴2 1485U10LAU HEI CHING

夏菲唯3 1615U10 飛達XIA HATHAWAY 

鄭宇珊4 1382U10 飛達CHENG BEATRICE 

程天悦5 1401U10CHING TIN YUET

女子 U9~U11 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 16:55 (16:35~16:45)

4 U10 香港嘉諾CSHK U10
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香港青少年運動員飛躍基金
【飛躍2025】田徑錦標賽

女子 U10 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

黎㦤晴1 1471U10 FLYERLAI JOSEPHINE 

陳彥晴2 1377U10CHAN YIN CHING

何卓琳3 1435U10HO CHEUK LAM

張珈澄4 1391U10 香港嘉諾CHEUNG KATHLEEN 

劉希晴5 1485U10LAU HEI CHING

謝佑心6 1588U10 民生(小學TSE YAU SUM

女子 U10 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-04-21 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

張珈澄1 1391U10 香港嘉諾CHEUNG KATHLEEN 

張知夏2 1388U10 香港嘉諾CHEUNG CHI HA

潘翎楓3 1555U10 香港嘉諾POON LING FUNG

李馥柔4 1632U10 飛達Lee Fuk Yau 

劉希晴5 1485U10LAU HEI CHING
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